BM Kort Cross og 5. lgb Cross Cup 2023

2,3 km bgrnelgb

Piger 5-9 (2014-2018)
1. Ellie Sonne
2. Liva Lind Rasmussen

Piger 12-13 (2010-2011)
1. Ida-Marie Gad

Drenge 5-9 (2014-2018)
1. Noah Gullberg
2. Milas Grgnbech

4,6 km voksenlgb

Kvinder 18-19 (04-05)
1. FrejaBoss

Kvinder 20-29 (94-03)
1. Josephine Grgnbech

Kvinder 35-39 (84-88)

1. Camilla Vibe-Petersen
2. Ditte Hansen

3. Louise Kowsky

Kvinder 40-44 (79-83)
1. Ann-Cathrin Hulgaard

Kvinder 45-49 (74-78)
1. Christina Thurmann

Kvinder 50-54 (69-73)
1. NannaBlom

Kvinder 55-59 (64-68)
1. Charlotte Bjgrnhof
2. Lissi Skovgaard

Kvinder 65-69 (54-58)
1. Helle Vibeke Buus

Kvinder 70-74 (49-53)
1. Miriam Asvarisch
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Mand 16-17 (06-07)
1. Nikolaj Blom
2. Johannes B. Jessen

Mand 18-19 (04-05)
1. Mathias B. Jessen

Maend 20-29 (94-03)
1. Alex Mogensen
2. Lasse K. Hansen

Meend 30-34 (89-93)
1. Mads Elleby
2. Mads Jensen

Maend 35-39 (84-88)

1. Oliver Maretti

2. Thomas Rasmussen
3. Jgrgen Ole Trasborg
4. Dennis Hansen

Maeend 45-49 (74-78)
1. Thomas Alsted

Meend 50-54 (69-73)
1. Mogens Jessen

Mand 55-59 (64-68)

1. Martin Pihl

2. Johnny Skram

3. Claus Ruberg

4. Mikael Christensen

Mand 60-64 (59-63)
1. Peter Hauge

Meend 70-74 (49-53)
1. John Berlin

Viking Atletik
Strandlgberne

Strandlgberne

SAN-Lgberne
Viking Atletik

Viking Atletik
Tejn IF

Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Viking Atletik
Nyker

Tejn IF

Strandlgberne

Viking Atletik
Nyvest
Viking Atletik
TIF lgb

Viking Atletik

Nyvest

0:20:42
0:23:47

0:22:42

0:18:40
0:20:45

0:22:02
0:23:41

0:23:35
0:25:35
0:26:19
0:31:44

0:21:35

0:26:23

0:29:24
0:30:02
0:30:03
0:36:14

0:26:17

0:29:40

Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja

Ja
Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej

Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja



